
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC; Date Recorded= 2021;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

202101260000
41950

01/26/2021
11:16:05 AM

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES HOOD
KIMBERLY
WHITE

Instr
#:20180129000
030090

202101220000
37260

01/22/2021
02:29:33 PM

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20181009000
359190

202101280000
47150

01/28/2021
09:21:19 AM

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES LUCAS CODY Instr
#:20180829000
310250

202102120000
75100

02/12/2021
03:42:32 PM

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20190419000
130260

202102150000
76360

02/15/2021
11:46:55 AM

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES COLLINS
REBEKAH
CARVER

Instr
#:20160504000
148440

202103180001
35570

03/18/2021
11:23:37 AM

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20171204000
433220

202103190001
40470

03/19/2021
03:14:18 PM

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES JONES GALEN
W

Instr
#:20200624000
259170

202104010001
62280

04/01/2021
12:31:03 AM

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES THORNTON
JASON A

Instr
#:20140317000
073860

202104120001
81160

04/12/2021
10:55:36 AM

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES RICKARD
BRYON

Instr
#:20151116000
396720

202104210001
97490

04/21/2021
07:53:17 AM

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20180706000
241450

202104210001
97910

04/21/2021
08:32:53 AM

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES STARKS
ERVIN LEE

Instr
#:20181207000
427880

202105120002
36770

05/12/2021
03:41:06 PM

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20180809000
284900

202105180002
44730

05/18/2021
12:48:45 AM

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES MCKINNEY
DERRICK E

Instr
#:20200724000
310230



202105180002
45510

05/18/2021
03:28:49 PM

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20190827000
315800

202106140002
87850

06/14/2021
09:08:08 AM

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20190916000
339350

202106140002
87970

06/14/2021
09:17:24 AM

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES CRUCE
ZACHARY B

Instr
#:20200601000
217690

202106110002
87260

06/11/2021
03:36:18 PM

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20170425000
141320

202106170002
97250

06/17/2021
03:46:32 PM

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES BROADY
RICHARD D

Instr
#:20171017000
377840

202106230003
04620

06/23/2021
08:50:57 AM

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES BELL
SIRYVONNE

Instr
#:20120918000
353660

202106300003
16480

06/30/2021
10:46:48 AM

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES HOGSETT
JUSTIN J

Instr
#:20201008000
458370

202106300003
18040

06/30/2021
02:50:06 PM

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES HUGHES
KATESSA

Instr
#:20190823000
311180

202107290003
67540

07/29/2021
02:14:17 PM

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES EFFINGER
FREDDRICK

Instr
#:20190502000
146940

202107220003
54790

07/22/2021
09:08:00 AM

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20130306000
092100

202107300003
70110

07/30/2021
02:40:24 PM

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES TRIMM
MICHAEL
DAVID

Instr
#:20130410000
148460

202107260003
59780

07/26/2021
11:26:48 AM

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20190911000
334940

202108090003
85510

08/09/2021
02:03:09 PM

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES GLASSCO
RONALD L

Instr
#:20151207000
417640

202108100003
88910

08/10/2021
02:02:56 PM

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20120913000
348470



202108100003
89260

08/10/2021
02:17:30 PM

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20180710000
245150

202108200004
06960

08/20/2021
08:35:57 AM

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES GWIN JAMES
HAROLD

Instr
#:20200616000
245500

202108270004
18000

08/27/2021
09:32:14 AM

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES ROBERTSON
DUANE

Instr
#:20180525000
183990


