Search	Criteria Fi	ilters Appl	ied: Legal	Seq= 1,0;	Name= P	ENNYMA	C LOAN S	ERVICES	LLC; Date	e Recordeo	d= 2021;
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
202101260000 41950	01/26/2021 11:16:05 AM	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	HOOD KIMBERLY WHITE					Instr #:20180129000 030090	
202101220000 37260	01/22/2021 02:29:33 PM	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20181009000 359190	
202101280000 47150	01/28/2021 09:21:19 AM	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	LUCAS CODY					Instr #:20180829000 310250	
202102120000 75100	02/12/2021 03:42:32 PM	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20190419000 130260	
202102150000 76360	02/15/2021 11:46:55 AM	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	COLLINS REBEKAH CARVER					Instr #:20160504000 148440	
202103180001 35570	03/18/2021 11:23:37 AM	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20171204000 433220	
202103190001 40470	03/19/2021 03:14:18 PM	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	JONES GALEN W					Instr #:20200624000 259170	
202104010001 52280	04/01/2021 12:31:03 AM	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	THORNTON JASON A					Instr #:20140317000 073860	
202104120001 81160	04/12/2021 10:55:36 AM	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	RICKARD BRYON					Instr #:20151116000 396720	
202104210001 97490	04/21/2021 07:53:17 AM	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20180706000 241450	
202104210001 97910	04/21/2021 08:32:53 AM	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	STARKS ERVIN LEE					Instr #:20181207000 427880	
202105120002 36770	05/12/2021 03:41:06 PM	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20180809000 284900	
202105180002 44730	05/18/2021 12:48:45 AM	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	MCKINNEY DERRICK E					Instr #:20200724000 310230	

202105180002 45510	05/18/2021 03:28:49 PM	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20190827000 315800	
202106140002 87850	06/14/2021 09:08:08 AM	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20190916000 339350	
202106140002 87970	06/14/2021 09:17:24 AM	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	CRUCE ZACHARY B			Instr #:20200601000 217690	
202106110002 87260	06/11/2021 03:36:18 PM	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20170425000 141320	
202106170002 97250	06/17/2021 03:46:32 PM	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	BROADY RICHARD D			Instr #:20171017000 377840	
202106230003 04620	06/23/2021 08:50:57 AM	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	BELL SIRYVONNE			Instr #:20120918000 353660	
202106300003 16480	06/30/2021 10:46:48 AM	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	HOGSETT JUSTIN J			Instr #:20201008000 458370	
202106300003 18040	06/30/2021 02:50:06 PM	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	HUGHES KATESSA			Instr #:20190823000 311180	
202107290003 67540	07/29/2021 02:14:17 PM	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	EFFINGER FREDDRICK			Instr #:20190502000 146940	
202107220003 54790	07/22/2021 09:08:00 AM	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20130306000 092100	
202107300003 70110	07/30/2021 02:40:24 PM	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	TRIMM MICHAEL DAVID			Instr #:20130410000 148460	
202107260003 59780	07/26/2021 11:26:48 AM	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20190911000 334940	
202108090003 85510	08/09/2021 02:03:09 PM	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	GLASSCO RONALD L			Instr #:20151207000 417640	
202108100003 88910	08/10/2021 02:02:56 PM	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20120913000 348470	

202108100003 89260	08/10/2021 02:17:30 PM	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee		MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC		Instr #:20180710000 245150	
	08/20/2021 08:35:57 AM	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	GWIN JAMES HAROLD		Instr #:20200616000 245500	
		PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	ROBERTSON DUANE		Instr #:20180525000 183990	